 1 Shop Online: shop.bunzl.com.au/advantageplas cs
At Advantage Plastics we believe there is a better way to package your goods.
Our aim is to offer the latest advances in plastics technology to produce a better
result for our customers while working towards a more sustainable future.
Whether wrapping goods for transport, meat and fresh produce or customised retail
packaging, Advantage has you covered.
s we believe there is a better way to p
 latest advances in plastics technolog
omers while working towards a more s
 5 www.bunzl.com.au/advantage
If you're in the retail food space, Advantage's food bags can make packaging your hot and cold
food even easier. With closures ensuring a tight seal, these bags ensure long-lasting freshness
for your food selections.
Retail Food Bags
UOM
Ctn/500
ADVHOTFOODLG                            Seafood Bag with Zipper       260mm x 340m
Hot Food Bag with Zipper
Code  Description Size  (L x W)
ADVHOTFOODLG            Hot Food Bag with Slider 320mm x 260m
Seafood Bag with Zipper
Ctn/500
 6
Made from strong plastic to line the inside of cartons, these are suitable for use in the food industry.
Lining fresh and dry goods plus are ideal for frozen products, these liners are manufactured to
meet food grade requirements. Perfect for protecting products from air, moisture and leakages.
Carton Liners
Produce Industry:
Code Description Size (L x W x G) Gauge/ Microns Colour UOM
RESLIN1040N                   Liner HD 1040 x 760 + 440mm 15UM - 84L Natural Ct/1000
ADVLIN1040B                  Liner HD 1040 x 760 + 440mm  15UM - 84L Blue Ct/500
BFPLIN775O                     Liner HD 775 x 600 + 400mm 15UM - 36L Orange Ct/1000
ADVLIN775BV                  Liner HD 775 x 600 + 400mm  15UM - 36L Black Ct/500
RESLIN775N                     Liner HD 775 x 600 + 400mm 15UM - 36L Natural Ct/500
BFPLIN775B40                 Liner HD 775 x 600 + 400mm 40UM - 36L Black Ct/200
RESLIN600HD15              Liner HD 600 x 600 + 400mm 15UM - 22L Natural Ct/1000
Exclusively Distributed by Bunzl
Advantage
MKT-138
These high quality vacuum seal bags are suitable for slow cooking. Available in 70 and 120 micron,
these popular bags are also designed to extend the shelf life of dry and wet goods. Ideal for food
packaging and storage, your Bunzl representative can provide more details on this range.
Sous Vide Vacuum Bags
Vacuum Seal Bags
Code Description Size (L x W + G) Colour UOM
ADVB350450 Vacuum Bags 350 x 450mm + 70um Clear Pk/100
ADVB250350 Vacuum Bags 250 x 350mm + 70um Clear Pk/100
ADVB210300 Vacuum Bags 210 x 300mm + 70um Clear Pk/100
ADVB300450 Vacuum Bags 300 x 450mm + 70um Clear Pk/100